Name

ASHER, RALPH STEPHEN
BLACKETT, NELDON EARL
BLISS, CLARENCE BRUCE
BRAMWELL, ROSS KAY
BROWN, WILLIAM F

CONLEY, CLAYTON
CROSHAW, HOWARD LAMONT
DURBIN, GERALD DWAINE
EVANS, CARL JULIUS
GABLEHOUSE, JAMES SAMUEL
GALLEGOS, FRANK RICHARD
GILLESPIE, ROBERT WHEELER
HOESCH, FRANK KEITH
HOLMES, HAROLD RAY
JENSEN, WALTER VARSALL
KILLAM, HUGH CORNELIUS
LARSEN, LAWRENCE OLIVER
MADSEN, GRANT W.

MARR, AUBURN

MARRELLI, JOSEPH
MATTHEWS, RICHARD FRANKLIN
MICKELSEN, MORRIS S
MONTOYA, THOMAS
NESTLER, PAUL M

PETHEL, DAVID JOHN
PHILLIPS, ORVILLE PAUL
REEVES, THIEL M.

RYAN, VINCENT MARTIN Jr.
SHUPE, GLEN LAMAR
STEWART, HOWARD

VAN DEWERKER, PATRICK WALTER

WADMAN, LAGRANT LESLIE
WAGNER, WILLIAM EDWARD
WESTERMAN, SAMUEL VERN

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Rank/Rate
Cpl
Cpl
1st Lt
LTIG
Pfc
Ist Lt
AlC
Cpl
1st Lt
Pfc
Sgt
Ist Lt
Pfc
1st Lt
Sgt
Sgt
AN
Ist Lt
Capt
Cpl
M/Sgt
Cpl
PFC
Maj
Sgt
Sgt
1st Lt
Cpl
Pfc
Sgt
Cpl
Cpl
Cpl
1st Lt

Personnel Missing - Korea (PMKOR)
(Reported for UTAH Unaccounted For)

Branch

UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES NAVY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES NAVY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS
UNITED STATES ARMY

Year
12/1/1950
10/14/1952
2/19/1952
9/4/1951
12/2/1950
12/14/1951
7/14/1953
7/19/1950
3/11/1952
11/2/1950
11/29/1950
5/12/1951
7/9/1952
6/10/1952
11/2/1950
11/30/1950
11/5/1950
10/30/1951
12/3/1950
12/6/1950
7/11/1950
10/14/1952
8/7/1952
12/6/1950
11/2/1950
11/30/1950
1/11/1952
12/1/1950
11/2/1950
12/1/1950
7/20/1950
10/14/1952
12/4/1950
11/30/1950

State/Territory
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH

Total Unaccounted: 34

This list of Korean War missing personnel was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/ for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.
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