Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Personnel Missing - Korea (PMKOR)

(Reported for UTAH Unaccounted For)

Total Unaccounted: 34

Name	Rank/Rate	Branch	Year	State/Territory
ASHER, RALPH STEPHEN	СрІ	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/1/1950	UTAH
BLACKETT, NELDON EARL	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	10/14/1952	UTAH
BLISS, CLARENCE BRUCE	1st Lt	UNITED STATES ARMY	2/19/1952	UTAH
BRAMWELL, ROSS KAY	LTJG	UNITED STATES NAVY	9/4/1951	UTAH
BROWN, WILLIAM F	Pfc	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/2/1950	UTAH
CONLEY, CLAYTON	1st Lt	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	12/14/1951	UTAH
CROSHAW, HOWARD LAMONT	A1C	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	7/14/1953	UTAH
DURBIN, GERALD DWAINE	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	7/19/1950	UTAH
EVANS, CARL JULIUS	1st Lt	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	3/11/1952	UTAH
GABLEHOUSE, JAMES SAMUEL	Pfc	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/2/1950	UTAH
GALLEGOS, FRANK RICHARD	Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/29/1950	UTAH
GILLESPIE, ROBERT WHEELER	1st Lt	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	5/12/1951	UTAH
HOESCH, FRANK KEITH	Pfc	UNITED STATES ARMY	7/9/1952	UTAH
HOLMES, HAROLD RAY	1st Lt	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	6/10/1952	UTAH
JENSEN, WALTER VARSALL	Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/2/1950	UTAH
KILLAM, HUGH CORNELIUS	Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/30/1950	UTAH
LARSEN, LAWRENCE OLIVER	AN	UNITED STATES NAVY	11/5/1950	UTAH
MADSEN, GRANT W.	1st Lt	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	10/30/1951	UTAH
MARR, AUBURN	Capt	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/3/1950	UTAH
MARRELLI, JOSEPH	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/6/1950	UTAH
MATTHEWS, RICHARD FRANKLIN	M/Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	7/11/1950	UTAH
MICKELSEN, MORRIS S	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	10/14/1952	UTAH
MONTOYA, THOMAS	PFC	UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS	8/7/1952	UTAH
NESTLER, PAUL M	Maj	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/6/1950	UTAH
PETHEL, DAVID JOHN	Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/2/1950	UTAH
PHILLIPS, ORVILLE PAUL	Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/30/1950	UTAH
REEVES, THIEL M.	1st Lt	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	1/11/1952	UTAH
RYAN, VINCENT MARTIN Jr.	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/1/1950	UTAH
SHUPE, GLEN LAMAR	Pfc	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/2/1950	UTAH
STEWART, HOWARD	Sgt	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/1/1950	UTAH
VAN DEWERKER, PATRICK WALTER	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	7/20/1950	UTAH
WADMAN, LAGRANT LESLIE	Cpl	UNITED STATES ARMY	10/14/1952	UTAH
WAGNER, WILLIAM EDWARD	СрІ	UNITED STATES MARINE CORPS	12/4/1950	UTAH
WESTERMAN, SAMUEL VERN	1st Lt	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/30/1950	UTAH

This list of Korean War missing personnel was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/ for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report Prepared: 10/19/2018 11:08